CREW Network Impact Award: Rising Star

Purpose:

To recognize a CREW Network member who is a rising leader within CREW Network and the commercial real estate industry. This award will honor outstanding volunteer contributions, participation, and engagement in CREW Network activities (opposed to chapter activities). Honorees will be an inspiration to others to fully commit to advancing CREW Network's mission. This recognition celebrates the contributions of emerging talent to CREW Network.

Description:

The Rising Star Award recognizes an individual CREW Network member who has contributed at the CREW Network level through volunteering, engagement, and participation, and is known for their exemplary work in the industry. The individual is ambitious and energetic and has achievements in the industry as an emerging leader.

Criteria:

- Nominee must be a female, or an individual who identifies and expresses themselves in daily life as a female, with at least three, but no more than eight years of experience in commercial real estate.
- Nominee has demonstrated continuous and exceptional contribution to CREW Network, including but not limited to:
 - Member of a CREW Network committee(s)
 - o Chair or co-chair of CREW Network committee(s)
 - o Co-Lead of a CREW Network Council
 - o Speaker, moderator, or panelist for CREW Network program(s)
 - o Author of an Industry Brief, News You Can Use article or Member-to-Member deal story
 - Giving and getting business to/for other CREW Network members
 - Participation on CREWbiz Open Community
 - o Participation in programs, Leadership Certificate, webinars, events
 - o Completion of the Leadership Certificate Program

Note: Nominees are not required to complete all of the items listed above but the application should clearly demonstrate contributions at the CREW Network level (in addition to contributions at the chapter level).

- Nominee has led or been involved in industry projects that have been impactful to their company and/or the community.
- Nominee has distinguished themself professionally, demonstrates great leadership qualities and actively works to guide and inspire others.
- Nominee must be a current, full member of CREW.
- Previous recipients of the Rising Star Award, CREW Network Board Members, CREW Network Foundation Directors, and members of the Recognition Committee are not eligible for the award.

Rising Star Impact Award Questions

Please provide full and complete answers to each of the questions to assist the Recognition Committee in reviewing the nominations. **All questions require a response**, with the exception of those noted by an asterisk (*). Nominations are **due April 1**, **no later than 7:00 pm Central Time.**

The Rising Star Award recognizes an individual CREW Network member who has contributed to the organization through volunteering, engagement, and participation, and is known for their exemplary work in the industry. This award will honor their outstanding contributions to CREW Network and recognize and celebrate their talent and achievements in the industry as an emerging leader.

Note: Nominee must be a female, or identify as female, and a current full member of CREW Network. Previous recipients of the Rising Star Award, CREW Network Board Members, CREW Network Foundation Directors, and members of the Recognition Committee are not eligible for the award.

NOMINEE INFORMATION

First and Last Name: Job Title: Company: Address: City: State or Province: Zip: Email: Telephone: Chapter:

- 1. How many years of experience does the nominee have in the commercial real estate industry? Note: Nominee must have at least three, but no more than eight years of experience.
- 2. Describe the nominee's job responsibilities.
- 3. In what way has the nominee demonstrated continuous and exceptional contributions to CREW Network? Examples may include, **but are not limited to**, any of the following:
 - a. Member of a CREW Network committee(s)
 - b. Chair or co-chair of CREW Network committee(s)
 - c. Speaker, moderator, or panelist for CREW Network program(s)
 - d. Author of an Industry Brief, News You Can Use article or Member-to-Member Deal story
 - e. Giving and getting business to/for other CREW Network members
 - f. Participation on CREWbiz Open Community
 - g. Participation in programs, Leadership Certificate, webinars, events
 - h. Completion of the Leadership Certificate Program

Note: If you have been involved in CREW Network in other ways that do not appear on this list, please include them in your response.

- 4. In what way has nominee led or been involved in real estate deals, transactions or industry projects that have been impactful to their company and/or the community?
- 5. How has nominee distinguished themself professionally? Describe the leadership qualities of nominee and in what way they actively work to guide and inspire others.
- 6. Recipients of the Rising Star Impact Award are ambitious and energetic professionals in our industry who actively engage with the industry and CREW Network. Please add any additional information, qualities or experience that demonstrate why this person is worthy of this recognition.
- 7. Is the nominee available October 8 10, 2025, to accept the award at the CREW Network Convention?

NOMINATOR INFORMATION

Name:
Chapter:
Email:
Phone:

Nominator History * Not required for self-nominations.

If you are nominating someone else, please explain how you know about the transaction; if you were part of the transaction, do you know the members involved? Are you part of a local awards committee?

1000 characters

ATTACHMENTS*

Multimedia Links

You may upload up to two photos or multimedia links (e.g., website, video, social media) of the nominee or other images relevant to the nomination here.